## DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 1

DATE December 1, 2021

Formal notice is hereby given that <u>Danny "Rusty" Page</u>, whose principal address is <u>7617 Stoney Lane</u>, does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Road <u>Green Hills</u>. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>15th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 2021 I, <u>Danny "Rusty" Page</u>, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will be placed by County equipment and personnel.

This is a new installation.

SIGNATURE:

TELEPHONE: 903-918-3948

### APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed driveway culvert for the address shown above. The proposed driveway structure will be a \_\_\_\_\_\_' culvert.

Recommended by

APPROVED ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20

TERRI ROSS
COUNTY CLERK
2021 DEC 30 AH 10: 54
UPSHUR COUNTY. TX.
BY
OFFITY

† **ς**.∶

#### **DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION**

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS:

PRECINCT 3

DATE December 27, 2021

Formal notice is hereby given that <u>Kyle Crowell</u>, whose principal address is <u>219 Texana Rd</u>, does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Road <u>Texana</u>. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>15th</u> day of <u>January</u>, 2022. I, <u>Kyle Crowell</u>, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will be placed by County equipment and personnel. This is a new installation.

SIGNATURE Cull Goull
TELEPHONE: 903-738-5620

# APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection	to the location	on the right of way of
your proposed driveway culvert for the address shown above.	The proposed	driveway structure
will be a "x culvert.	į	
Recommended by	***************************************	

APPROVED ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_\_DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20

### DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 4

DATE November 30, 2021

Formal notice is hereby given that <u>Cara and David Palmer</u>, whose principal address is <u>8214 Fox</u>, does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Road <u>Fox</u>.

Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>15th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 2021 I, <u>Cara and David Palmer</u>, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will be placed by County equipment and personnel.

This is a culvert replacement.

SIGNATURE:

TELEPHONE:903-841-8841

### APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed driveway culvert for the address shown above. The proposed driveway structure will be a "x "culvert."

Recommended by

APPROVED ON THIS DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_\_,2

FILED
TERRI ROSS
COUNTY CLERK

7071 'DEC 30 AM 10: 5'
UPSHULDE ATY, TX.
BY
OEPUTY